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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jersey Boys

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Legadoo Ney Ney

OkJeW

Charles in Charge
GridironGreats

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Jersey Boys

Dream Team Steamers
OkJeW

Reading's Rejects

Charles in Charge
Westside Webstars

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jersey Boys

Dream Team Steamers
Legadoo Ney Ney
Reading's Rejects

Charles in Charge

Mongo Slade

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Legadoo Ney Ney

Dream Team Steamers
Charles in Charge

Mongo Slade

Westside Webstars
OkJeW

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Reading's Rejects

Dream Team Steamers

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Charles in Charge

Schitz N Giggles

OkJeW

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Jersey Boys

Schitz N Giggles
GridironGreats

Westside Webstars
Charles in Charge

Mongo Slade

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Jersey Boys

OkJeW

Westside Webstars
GridironGreats

Legadoo Ney Ney
Reading's Rejects

129.00
93.95
117.40
99.00
118.95
99.15

88.85
75.65
103.30
123.50
136.65
123.15

153.75
137.25
132.05
106.40
135.35
116.35

101.30
76.70
90.30
98.70
80.25

129.00

94.35
106.25
152.45

93.15
100.70

65.60

122.55
77.40
118.55
93.00
147.55
151.60

125.35
110.00

67.60
118.35
113.40
119.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dream Team Steamers
Tha Birds

Reading's Rejects
Schitz N Giggles
Mongo Slade

Westside Webstars

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Tha Birds

Legadoo Ney Ney

Schitz N Giggles

GridironGreats

Mongo Slade

Tha Birds

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Schitz N Giggles

OkJeW

Westside Webstars
GridironGreats

Jersey Boys

Reading's Rejects

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Tha Birds

Schitz N Giggles

GridironGreats

Jersey Boys
Legadoo Ney Ney
Mongo Slade

Tha Birds
GridironGreats
Westside Webstars

OkJeW

Dream Team Steamers

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Tha Birds

Legadoo Ney Ney

Reading's Rejects

Schitz N Giggles

Dream Team Steamers

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Tha Birds

Mongo Slade

Charles in Charge

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

127.85

83.55
141.80
104.25
133.45
140.65

123.20
140.70
161.55
118.10
62.50
97.05

132.25
149.05
155.10
156.65

50.90
101.15

92.90
91.10
124.10
76.95
122.15
100.95

132.15
115.35
137.45
88.35
94.65
110.45

134.95
147.45
121.35
122.65
102.15
109.30

84.50
114.50
151.90
111.65
112.35
144.45
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jersey Boys

Mongo Slade

OkJeW

Tha Birds

Westside Webstars
GridironGreats

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Jersey Boys

Dream Team Steamers
Schitz N Giggles

Tha Birds

Westside Webstars
GridironGreats

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Jersey Boys

Dream Team Steamers

Tha Birds

Legadoo Ney Ney

Charles in Charge

Mongo Slade

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Jersey Boys

GridironGreats

Reading's Rejects

Tha Birds

Mongo Slade

Charles in Charge

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Jersey Boys

Tha Birds

Legadoo Ney Ney

Schitz N Giggles

Charles in Charge
GridironGreats

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jersey Boys

Dream Team Steamers
Legadoo Ney Ney

Schitz N Giggles

Charles in Charge

Westside Webstars

Tha Birds

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Legadoo Ney Ney

Reading's Rejects

Charles in Charge

Mongo Slade

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

109.10
109.00

75.75
119.80
104.90
102.25

134.95
117.85
100.85
100.15
107.70
136.20

141.15
134.40
95.10
47.05
113.15
112.05

131.30
95.85
90.45

115.60

138.65
84.60

94.25
129.15
145.80
133.50
133.80
120.25

144.35
149.20

96.60
114.35
146.85
153.20
105.10
122.75

96.60

93.50
146.85
147.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Charles in Charge

Dream Team Steamers

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Schitz N Giggles

Reading's Rejects

Legadoo Ney Ney

Mongo Slade

Charles in Charge

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
OkJeW

Legadoo Ney Ney

Reading's Rejects

GridironGreats

Westside Webstars

Reading's Rejects

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
OkJeW

Schitz N Giggles

Westside Webstars

Dream Team Steamers

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Legadoo Ney Ney

OkJeW

Schitz N Giggles

Dream Team Steamers

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Reading's Rejects

OkJeW

Mongo Slade

Westside Webstars

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Tha Birds

OkJeW

Reading's Rejects
GridironGreats

Mongo Slade

Jersey Boys

Dream Team Steamers
Schitz N Giggles
OkJeW

Westside Webstars
GridironGreats

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106.25
132.75
159.80

89.60
102.90
144.15

134.90
162.15
182.15

68.35
125.20
102.95

70.75
84.10
115.50
174.95
101.50
140.10

91.65
79.20
78.40
79.20
79.30
98.45

111.55
81.45
137.40
123.45
100.85
99.60

122.75
105.10
122.90

93.50
134.00
147.20
144.35
149.20
114.35
122.90
153.20
134.00
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Mongo Slade

Westside Webstars
Dream Team Steamers
Legadoo Ney Ney

Tha Birds

OkJeW

Reading's Rejects
GridironGreats

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Mongo Slade

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Jersey Boys

Legadoo Ney Ney

Westside Webstars

OkJeW

GridironGreats

Tha Birds

Dream Team Steamers
Reading's Rejects

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Mongo Slade

Charles in Charge
Jersey Boys

Tha Birds

Legadoo Ney Ney
OkJeW

GridironGreats

Dream Team Steamers
Westside Webstars
Reading's Rejects

123.70
110.30
99.70
119.60
102.65
73.65
60.20
53.25

129.00
184.15
182.20
132.15
131.50
105.00
98.60
96.05
85.15
74.05

152.95
123.45
113.90
111.25
101.00
100.35
89.60
88.30
87.20
82.75

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Jersey Boys

Schitz N Giggles

Charles in Charge

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide

Schitz N Giggles
Charles in Charge

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide
Schitz N Giggles
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110.55
127.50
136.25
126.95

123.65
128.20

96.90
123.45
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